
As of June 24, 2013 Ready for Reuse Grants and Loans
2012-2017 Cooperative Agreement

06/24/2013

2012-2017 Hazardous Substance & Petroleum Funds
Original Revolving Loan Fund $1,160,000.00

Total Ready for Reuse Funding $1,160,000.00

Hazardous Substance Funding Summary
Original Revolving Loan Fund $710,000.00

Total Awarded to DNR $710,000.00
Total Subgrants Issued by DNR $147,540.07

Total Loans Issued by DNR $312,000.00
Total Pending Awards by DNR $250,459.93

Total Uncommitted Remaining $0.00

Project Name Applicant Site Location Amount Award Date
Peter Cooper Oak Creek 9006 South 5th Avenue $147,540.07 June, 2013

$147,540.07

Project Name Applicant Site Location Amount Award Date
Kwik Trip LaCrosse 2326-2338 Commerce Street $312,000.00 May, 2013

$312,000.00

Project Name Applicant Site Location Amount Award Date
Clare Central (Grant) Telos, Inc. 1003/1033 West Atkinson, Milw. $200,000.00 Pending
Connell (Grant) Oak Creek 9100 South 5th Avenue $50,459.93 Pending

$250,459.93

Petroleum Funding Summary
Original Revolving Loan Fund $450,000.00

Total Awarded to DNR $450,000.00
Total Subgrants Issued by DNR $0.00

Total Loans Issued by DNR $268,000.00
Total Pending Awards by DNR $182,000.00

Total Uncommitted Remaining $0.00

Petroleum Loans Awarded
Project Name Applicant Site Location Amount Award Date

Kenosha Engine Plant Kenosha 5555 30th Avenue $268,000.00 June, 2013
$268,000.00

Petroleum Awards Pending
Project Name Applicant Site Location Amount Award Date

Kenosha Engine Plant (Grant) Kenosha 5555 30th Avenue $182,000.00 Pending
$182,000.00

Hazardous Substance Grants Awarded

Hazardous Substance Loans Awarded

Hazardous Substance Awards Pending



As of June 24, 2013 Ready for Reuse Grants and Loans
2012-2017 Cooperative Agreement

06/24/2013

Loan Repayments and Interest
Loan Repayments and Interest $354,445.27
Total Awarded $0.00
Total Pending $349,468.07
Total Remaining $4,977.20

Loan Repayment Awards Pending
Project Name Applicant Amount Award Date

Connell (Grant) Oak Creek 9100 South 5th Avenue $349,468.07 Pending
$349,468.07


	CA 2 Project Summary

